
JUNE 2017 
Thurs, June 1   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM Rosary 

10:00 AM Merton Study 

6:30 PM CRHP Men 

7:00 PM ReconciliaƟon 

7:00 PM UGM Lunch Sack Project 

Fri, June 2   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 2 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Sun, June 4   

9 AM, 11 AM & 4 PM  Mass  

10 AM‐1 PM Donuts and Burritos 

1:00 PM 
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy 

3:00 PM 4 PM Mass Ensemble Rehearsals 

Mon, June 5   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM‐5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM RCIA 

6:30 PM RCIA Inquiry 

6:30 PM Boy Scouts 

8:00 PM Handbell Rehearsal 

Tues, June 6   

7 AM and 8:30 Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 9 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:30 AM Women Growing in Faith 

6:00 PM Knights of Columbus 

6:30 PM Men's Club Leadership MeeƟng 

Wed, June 7   

9 AM ‐6:45 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:30 AM Prayer Shawl 

6:00 PM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM Crossroads 

6:30 PM 9 & 11 Masses Ensembles Rehearsal 

7:00 PM CRHP Travel Team Discernment 

7:00 PM Mass 

7:30 PM‐9 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Thurs, June 8   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM Rosary 

6:30 PM CRHP Men 

7:00 PM ReconciliaƟon 

7:00 PM Teen Safe Environment Training 

Fri, June 9   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 2 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:30 AM Baby Looms 

Sat, June 10   

  Honduras‐Mission Weekend 

7:00 AM Men's Rosary & Discipleship 

7:00 AM Women's Rosary & Readings 

TBA Honduras‐Mission MeeƟng 

10 AM ‐ 3 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

3:30 PM ReconciliaƟon 

5:00 PM Mass  

Sun, June 11   

  Honduras‐Mission Weekend 

9 AM, 11 AM & 4 PM  Mass  

10 AM‐1 PM Donuts and Burritos 

10:00 AM RCIA for Children 

12:30 PM Youth Orchestra 

3:00 PM 4 PM Mass Ensemble Rehearsals 

5:00 PM Focus Group 

Mon, June 12   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9AM ‐ Noon VacaƟon Bible School 

9 AM‐5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM RCIA 

6:30 PM RCIA Inquiry 

6:30 PM CRHP Women 

7:00 PM Holy Hour of Power 

7:00 PM Summer Ministry Conference Lectures 

Tues, June 13   

7 AM & 8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9AM ‐ Noon VacaƟon Bible School 

9 AM ‐ 9 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

6:30 PM St. Rita Ministry 

6:30 PM Stephen Ministry 

7:00 PM Summer Ministry Conference Lectures 

Wed, June 14   

9 AM ‐6:45 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9AM ‐ Noon VacaƟon Bible School 

6:30 PM 9 & 11 Masses Ensembles Rehearsal 

7:00 PM Summer Ministry Conference Lectures 

7:00 PM Mass 

Thurs, June 15   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9AM ‐ Noon VacaƟon Bible School 

9:00 AM Rosary 

10:00 AM Merton Study 

6:30 PM CRHP Men 

7:00 PM UGM Sack Lunch Project 

7:00 PM Summer Ministry Conference Lectures 

Fri, June 16   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 2 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9AM ‐ Noon VacaƟon Bible School 

6:00 PM Samuel Ministry 

Sat, June 17   

7:00 AM Men's Rosary & Discipleship 

7:00 AM Women's Rosary & Readings 

9:30 AM Pre‐BapƟsm Class 

10 AM ‐ 3 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

3:30 PM ReconciliaƟon 

5:00 PM Mass  

6:00 PM Fr. Jonathan Farewell CelebraƟon 

Sun, June 18   

9 AM, 11 AM & 4 PM  Mass  

10 AM‐1 PM Donuts and Burritos 

10:00 AM RCIA for Children 

12:30 PM Youth Orchestra 

12:30 PM 
EvangelizaƟon‐Stewardship Council 

3:00 PM 4 PM Mass Ensemble Rehearsals 

5:00 PM Fr. Jonathan Farewell CelebraƟon 

Mon, June 19   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM Men's Club 

6:30 PM RCIA 

6:30 PM RCIA Inquiry 

6:30 PM CRHP Women 

7:00 PM Handbell Rehearsal 

Tues, June 20   

7 AM and 8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 9 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:30 AM Women Growing in Faith 

4:45PM Youth Choir Rehearsal 

6:30 PM Stephen Ministry 

Wed, June 21   

9 AM ‐6:45 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

11:30 AM Women's Group Board MeeƟng 

6:00 PM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM 9 & 11 Masses Ensembles Rehearsal 

6:30 PM Middle Ministries Color War 

7:00 PM Mass 

7:30 PM ‐9 PM  EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Thurs, June 22   

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM Rosary 

Your assigned Photoshoot Day for Pictorial Directory 

6:30 PM CRHP Men 

7:00 PM Teen Safe Environment Training 

7:00 PM ReconciliaƟon  

Sat, June 3   

7:00 AM Men's Rosary & Discipleship 

7:00 AM Women's Rosary & Readings 

8:30 AM Work of the People 

10 AM ‐ 3 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

3:30 PM ReconciliaƟon 

5:00 PM Mass  

7:00 PM Pentecost Vigil 



Fri, June 23   

  Steubenville Lone Star  

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 2 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Your assigned 
Photoshoot Day for Pictorial Directory 

Sat, June 24   

  Steubenville Lone Star  

7:00 AM Men's Rosary & Discipleship 

7:00 AM Women's Rosary & Readings 

10 AM ‐ 3 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

3:30 PM ReconciliaƟon 

5:00 PM Mass  

Sun, June 25   

  Steubenville Lone Star  

9 AM, 11 AM & 4 PM  Mass  

10 AM‐1 PM Donuts and Burritos 

12:30 PM Youth Orchestra 

3:00 PM 4 PM Mass Ensemble Rehearsals 

Mon, June 26   

  GRACE ‐ Feed Our Kids 

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9:00 AM ReconciliaƟon 

7:00 PM Holy Hour of Power 

Tues, June 27   

  GRACE ‐ Feed Our Kids 

7 AM and 8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 9 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

6:30 PM Stephen Ministry 

Wed, June 28   

  GRACE ‐ Feed Our Kids 

9 AM ‐6:45 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Your assigned Photoshoot Day for Pictorial Directory 

6:00 PM ReconciliaƟon 

6:30 PM 9 & 11 Masses Ensembles Rehearsal 

7:00 PM Mass 

7:30‐9:00 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

Thurs, June 29   

  GRACE ‐ Feed Our Kids 

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 5 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 

9:00 AM Rosary 

Your assigned 
Photoshoot Day for Pictorial Directory 

6:30 PM CRHP Men 

7:00 PM ReconciliaƟon  

Fri, June 30   

  GRACE ‐ Feed Our Kids 

8:30 AM Daily Mass 

9 AM ‐ 2 PM EucharisƟc AdoraƟon 


